
CONTENTS 

Chapter I 
Cecilia Holt and Her Three Friends 
Chapter II 
Sir Francis Géraldine 
Chapter III 
The End of that Episode 
Chapter IV 
Mr Western 
Chapter V 
Cecilia's Second Chance 
Chapter VI 
What all her Friends said about it 
Chapter VII 
Miss Altifiorla's Arrival 
Chapter VIII 
Lady Grant 
Chapter IX 
Miss Altifiorla's Departure 
Chapter X 
Sir Francis Travels with Miss Altifiorla 
Chapter XI 
Mr Western Hears the Story 
Chapter XII 
Mr Western's Decision 
Chapter XIII 
Mrs Western Prepares to Leave 
Chapter XIV 
To What a Punishment 

v 

1 

10 

18 

25 

34 

42 

49 

58 

67 

74 

83 

93 

99 

107 



J» *»- • vi CONTENTS 
Chapter XV 
Once More at Exeter 
Chapter XVI 
'It is Altogether Untrue' 
Chapter XVII 
Miss Altifiorla Rises in the World 
Chapter XVIII 
A Man's Pride 
Chapter XIX 
Dick Takes his Final Leave 
Chapter XX 
The Secret Escapes 
Chapter XXI 
Lady Grant at Dresden 
Chapter XXII 
Mr Western Yields 
Chapter XXIII 
Sir Francis' Escape 
Chapter XXIV 
Conclusion 

115 

123 

131 

138 

146 

153 

162 

170 

178 

186 


