CONTENTS

Chapter I Cecilia Holt and Her Three Friends	1
Chapter II Sir Francis Geraldine	10
Chapter III The End of that Episode	18
Chapter IV Mr Western	25
Chapter V Cecilia's Second Chance	34
Chapter VI What all her Friends said about it	42
Chapter VII Miss Altifiorla's Arriyal	49
Chapter VIII Lady Grant	58
Chapter IX Miss Altifiorla's Departure	67
Chapter X Sir Francis Travels with Miss Altifiorla	74
Chapter XI Mr Western Hears the Story	83
Chapter XII Mr Western's Decision	93
Chapter XIII Mrs Western Prepares to Leave	99
Chapter XIV To What a Punishment	107

contents

Chapter XV Once More at Exeter	115
Chapter XVI 'It is Altogether Untrue'	123
Chapter XVII Miss Altifiorla Rises in the World	131
Chapter XVIII A Man's Pride	138
Chapter XIX Dick Takes his Final Leave	146
Chapter XX The Secret Escapes	153
Chapter XXI Lady Grant at Dresden	162
Chapter XXII Mr Western Yields	170
Chapter XXIII Sir Francis' Escape	178
Chapter XXIV Conclusion	186